
School Name
Contact Person/School 

Number/Email
How often is the pantry?

Nicole Lee-Khalif

Brandi Corriggio

410-887-7000/bcorriggio@bcps.org

Julia Hamilton

410-887-1227/jhamilton@bcps.org

Renee Hollis

443-809-0934,0935/rhollis@bcps.org

Mary Roberts

443-809-0315/mroberts10@bcps.org                                       

Christy Moore

443-809-0107/cmoore4@bcps.org

Anna M. Williams

awilliams13@bcps.org/410-887-7626

Joyce Harsh

410-887-0112/jharsh@bcps.org

John Flannery

443-809-7023/jflannery@bcps.org

Lauren Gabriel

410-887-7018/lgabriel@bcps.org

Tambra Chisolm

410-887-4608/tchisolm@bcps.org

Nicole Kafka

410-887-0138/nkafka2@bcps.org

Jill Savage

443-809-1415/jsavage@bcps.org

Caryn Putchat

443-809-3525/cputchat@bcps.org

Genna Kranitz

410-887-3518/gkranitz@bcps.org

Elizabeth Pedrosa-Boyce

443-809-1700/epedrosaboyce@bcps.org

Rob Runk

410-887-5250/rrunk@bcps.org

Arbutus MS As needed

Battle Monument As needed

Campfield Early 

Learning Center
Twice per month/As needed

Catonsville Center for 

Alternative Studies
Monthly

Cheseake High School As needed

Cockeysville Middle 

School
Twice per month/As needed

Deep Creek Middle Monthly

Dundalk High School As needed

Dundalk Middle As needed

Halstead Academy As needed

Hawthorne ES Every other Wednesday - next on 1/23 from 1-3:30

Lansdowne HS
Twice weekly:  Mondays 9-11am                                                

Thursdays 2:30-5pm

Scheduled on an individual basis

Loch Raven Technical 

Academy
Once per month/As needed

Owing Mills HS As needed
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Parkville MS Tuesday evenings - 5:30-7:30pm/As needed

Loch Raven HS

1/22/2019

mailto:410-887-1227/jhamilton@bcps.org


Ms. Norrington

443-809-7058/lnorrington@bcps.org

Christina Pumphrey

410-887-5270

PTSAPGMS@YAHOO.COM

Lynnette Flagg

410 887 1428/lflagg@bcps.org 

Tina Jimenez

4108877070/tjimenez@bcps.org

Julia Hamilton

410-887-1227

jhaymanhamilton@bcps.org

Stacey Malone

443-809-0184/victoryvillapta@yahoo.com
Victory Villa ES Monthly

Riverview ES Once Weekly on Mondays 9-11am

Sandy Plains ES As needed/scheduled

Scotts Branch ES Monthly/As needed

Patapsco HS
2nd Wednesday of every month for                              

fresh items/As needed

Pine Grove MS As needed

1/22/2019


